
Msc. Imię)i)Nazwisko Nazwa)Zespołu Suma_E1 PP_E1 Suma_E2 PP_E2 Suma_E3 PP_E3 SUMA

1
Krzysztof)Ligienza)))))))))))))))
Marcin)Stefaniak Orientop)Wroclaw 20 1000,00 79 974,07 18 1000,00 2974,07

2
Roman)Trocha)))))))))))))))))))))))))))
Marek)Pacek)

Orientop)Wrocław)/)Certus)
Gdańsk 54 976,39 48 997,04 45 978,57 2952,00

3 Maciej)Chrościński InOTRAMP)Białystok 32 991,67 80 973,33 35 986,51 2951,51

4
Małgorzata)Antosik)))))))))))))
Jacek)Wieszaczewski

Klub)InO)Stowarzysze)/)
Orientop 235 850,69 168 908,15 35 986,51 2745,35

5
Piotr)Glinka)))))))))))))))))))))))))
Adam)Skoczyński

Krokus)Miliardowice)/)
Plessino)Pszczyna 395 739,58 44 1000,00 59 967,46 2707,04

6 Tomasz)Gronau Warszawa 500 666,67 255 843,70 490 625,40 2135,77

7
Zbigniew)Socha)))))))))))))))))))))))
Monika)Pacek

Grilino)Gliwice)/)Certus)
Gdańsk 420 722,22 350 773,33 590 546,03 2041,59

8 Leszek)HermanXIżycki Warszawa 850 423,61 405 732,59 265 803,97 1960,17

9
Ania)Natusiewicz)))))))))))))Marek)
Piela

Klub)InO)Stowarzysze)
Warszawa 495 670,14 170 906,67 835 351,59 1928,39

10 Krzysztof)Siemieniuk Orientop)|)Wrocław 781 471,53 935 340,00 abs 0,00 811,53
11 Krzysztof)Kula Gdańsk 705 524,31 1205 140,00 abs 0,00 664,31

Kategoria)TZ
Klasyfikacja6łączna



Msc. Imię)i)Nazwisko Nazwa)Zespołu BPK))))))))))))))))))
(90)

PS)))))))))))))
(25)

OP))))))))))))
(10)

ZM))))))))))))
(10)

PM)
(30)

Czas)
[t1+t10] Suma PP_E1 BPK))))))))))))))))))

(90)
PS)))))))))))))
(25) OP)(10) ZM))))))))))))

(10) PM Czas)
[t1+t10] Suma PP_E2 BPK))))))))))))))))))

(90)
PS)))))))))))))
(25)

ZM)
(10)

OP)
(10) Zad* Czas)

[t1+t10] Suma PP_E3 SUMA

R 7 PNM 5 Y 10 0

25 7 75 5 25 10 0

1x R,F,H,B 2x 1x 35+12 M B 9 D 10 24

90 100 20 30 155 25 10 9 25 10 24

1x K,R 35+6 NBMCH BC 23 2 33

90 50 95 125 20 23 2 33

B,R,H 1x 35+28 PNCMBH BC 30+15 Y 3x 10 35+49

75 30 315 150 20 180 25 30 10 525

20 P,M B 19 10 8

20 50 10 19 10 8

B,R,F,T JMT x2 35+48 8x PFNBK F 30+32

100 30 60 515 720 125 10 350

R,K 1x 35+40 NBMC BC P 30+1 CZSP 10 25+70

50 10 435 100 20 10 40 100 10 725

M,H 4 M B 13 Y 10 10

50 4 25 10 13 25 10 10

x7 UBGHR 1x 16 9x MAKPN 0

630 125 10 16 810 125 0

x3 T 1 35+51 NMC GF P 30+27 1x 10 25+22

270 25 10 545 75 20 10 300 10 10 245

2x D 1x 35+23 1x PGBMH GC 20 Y F 10 35+41

180 25 30 265 90 125 20 20 25 10 10 445
PK=16 S= 1440 PK=15 S= 1350 PK=14 S= 1260

ETAP%1

2951,51

2707,04

2745,35

2041,59

2974,07

664,31

490 625,40

1960,17

2135,77

45 978,57

abs 0

265 803,97

835 351,59

986,51

590 546,03

18 1000

abs 0

732,59

170 906,67

48 997,04

935 340,00

59

35

11 Gdańsk 705 524,31

9 KlubIInOIStowarzyszeI
Warszawa

495 670,14

4 KlubIInOIStowarzyszeI/I
Orientop

235 850,69

1 KrzysztofILigienzaIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
MarcinIStefaniak

OrientopIWroclaw 20 1000,00

7 ZbigniewISochaIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
MonikaIPacek

GrilinoIGliwiceI/ICertusI
Gdańsk

420 722,22

3 MaciejIChrościński InOTRAMPIBiałystok 32 991,67

5 PiotrIGlinkaIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
AdamISkoczyński

KrokusIMiliardowiceI/IPlessinoI
Pszczyna 395 739,58

ETAP)2 ETAP)3

KrzysztofIKula

AniaINatusiewiczIIIIIIIIIIIII
MarekIPiela

RomanITrochaIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
MarekIPacekI

KrzysztofISiemieniuk

LeszekIHermanaIżycki

350 773,33

79 974,07

1205 140,00

44 1000,00

80 973,33

168 908,15

967,46

35 986,51

MałgorzataIAntosikIIIIIIIIIIIII
JacekIWieszaczewski

Kategoria)TZ

6 TomaszIGronau Warszawa 500 666,67

1928,39

2952,00

811,53

8 Warszawa 850 423,61

2 OrientopIWrocławI/ICertusI
Gdańsk

54 976,39

10 OrientopI|IWrocław 781 471,53

255 843,70

405


